Pitter Patter 5k-10k Road Race

April 10/2011 Loyalist College, Belleville

OVERALL RESULTS
Name

David Quinn

Adam Doxtator
Emile Bax
Zachary Uens
Heather Giffin
Jennifer Tadashere

Terry Lightle
Bryan Cuerrier

Ben Snider
Keavan McKinney
Michelle Pottier

David Down
Amber Saar
Harry McKinney
Riley Parker
Joyce Stewart
Bill Corner

Mike Parker
Russell Dostator
Rob Haggarty
David Carr

Christi McKinney
Madison McKinney

Bill Petch

Peter Richards
Deven Hawes
Joy Petch
Sherrie McKinney
Karen Nichols
Pam Snider
Jackson Bonn
Jan McKinney
Karen Godfree
Loralee Craig
Mike Scott
Petra Austin
Keith Parks
Anna Fischer
Jack Moher
Piper McKinney
Matthew Doxtator
Kelly McKinnon
Shawn Allen
Max Allin

Heidi Griffith
Miles LeClair
Josh Snider
Leanne Revell
Dana Class
Isaac Snider
Lindsey Turk
Monique Sarr
Danielle Hewes
Katrianna Dean
Madelyn Allen
Monterrat Orezca
Hanna McKinney
Kelsey Pardy
Jen DeCastris
Wendy Turner
Emily Burt

Lori Jeckell
Meredith Wills
Carrie Debruin
Simon Hawes
Jacob Bunt

time

17:13
18:26
20:23
23:15
23:16
23:35

24:15

1:24:35

24:23
24:26
24:34

24:38
24:47
25:10
25:12
25:17
25:19

25:20
25:22
25:52
25:59
26:10
26:22

26:34
27:03
27:15
27:26
27:28
27:36
27:47
27:52
27:55
28:04
28:05
28:24
28:31
28:53
28:56
29:21
29:26
29:27
29:29
29:42
29:47
30:10
30:20
30:27
30:29
30:31
30:38
30:45
30:51
31:.07
31:17
31:22
31:24
31:25
31:29
31:30
31:56
32:18
32:28
33:.03
33:30
33:53
33:57

Age
Cat
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5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

5 KM
5 KM

5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5KM
5 KM
5KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

Mens Under 19
David Quinn
Adam Doxtator
Zachary Uens
Ben Snider
Keavan McKinney

20-19
NONE

30-39
Peter Richards
Mike Scott

40- 49
Terry Lightle
Bill Corner
Mike Parker
Russell Dostator
David Carr

50-59
Emile Bax
David Down
Rob Haggarty
Bill Petch
Keith Parks

60+
Jerry Vickers

Womens Age Cat.

Under 19

Christi McKinney
Madison McKinney
Anna Fischer

Heidi Griffith
Madelyn Allen

20 -29

Loralee Craig
Leanne Revell
Dana Class
Lindsey Turk
Katrianna Dean

30-39

Heather Giffin
Jennifer Tadashere
Karen Nichols
Karen Godfree

Jen DeCastris

40 - 49

Michelle Pottier
Pam Snider
Jan McKinney
Monique Sarr
Danielle Hewes

50- 59
Joyce Stewart

Joy Petch
Sherrie McKinney

17:13
18:26
23:15
24:23
24:26

27:03
28:24

24:15
25:19
25:20
25:22
25:59

20:23
24:38
25:52
26:34
28:53

40:52

26:10
26:22
28:56
30:18
31:22

28:05
30:29
30:31
30:45
31:17

23:16
23:35
27:36
28:04
31:30

24:34
2747
2755
30:51
31:07

25:17
27:26
27:28
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5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

5 KM
5 KM

5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

5 KM

5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

5 KM
5 KM
5 KM

1/18
2/18
3/18
4/18
5/18

1/2
2/2

1/9
2/9
3/9
4/9
5/9

1/7
217
3/7
417
5/7

11

1/10
2/10
3/10
4/10
5/10

17
217
3/7
417
5/7

1/13
2/13
3/13
4/13
5/13

111
2/11
3/11
4/11
5/11

1/6
2/6
3/6



Craig Fettes
Koelan Parker
Susan Goebol
Justin DeHaan
Damon Allen
Jeff Hoskins
Nadina Cerone
Abby Johnson
Dave Penney
Jerry Vickers
Catherine Mason
Katrina Major
Eliza Mortimore
D.J. Butcher
Curtis Parker
Mike Kelly

lan Hawes
Boyd White
Jesse Mclinroy
Carolyn Coffin
Ed Kooistra
Chris Berneche
Andrea Breau
Tim Krahn
David Navia
Garry Carl

Jay Taugher
Agustin Garcia
Diane Coates
Susanne Allin
Janet Forin

Lisa Connell
Bea LeClair
Tanya W han
Rachelle MacCarth?
Dave Tosh
Dave Dodgson
Jim Moher

Jim Mortimor
Natasha Uens
Terri Smith

Jill Pennock
Marijo Corcoran
Kimberly VanPelt
Tara Kvarda
Kyle Perry

Erinn W esterhof
Jeff Lain

Alba Sicilani
Whitney German
Chris Stevens
Spencer Elliston
Steven Elliston
Katherine Quint
Alicia Lain
Morjolaine Gratton
Barry Flanigan
Dave Rice
Gloria-Ann MacDon
Shari Metcalf
Nan Corcoran
Erin Baldwin
Melany Lain

40:17
40:18
40:52
39:09
39:34
39:44
40:17
40:18
40:47
40:57
41:47
41:59
42:00
42:02
42:51
43:.08
44:02
44:41
44:56
45:13
45:59
46:23
47:08
47:49
48:49
49:39
53:37
53:49
53:53
54:43
55:00
55:.01
55:.03
55:05
55:27
56:08
56:24
57.01
57:37
57:38
59:59
1:00:00
1:.00:16
1:.00:22
1:00:56
1.00:58
1:.01:39
1:.02:53
1.04:22
1.04:24
1.05:25
1.05:32
1:.05:33
1:.06:26
1:06:33
1:09:02
1:09:05
1.09:41
1:10:18
1:13:17
1:15:12
1:19:54
1:19:55
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10km
10km
5 KM
10km
10km
10km
5 KM
5 KM
10km
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
5km

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
5km

5km

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
5km

5km

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
5km

10km
10km

Mens 10km Age Cat. Results
Group N Men

Koelan Parker
Justin DeHaan
Curtis Parker

Group P Men

Craig Fettes
Jeff Hoskins
Jesse Mcinroy
Kyle Perry
Jeff Lain

Group Q Men

Ben Perks
Damon Allen
D.J. Butcher
Tim Krahn
Agustin Garcia

Group R Men

Mike Kelly
lan Hawes
David Navia
Dave Tosh

Group S Men

Dave Penney
Boyd White

Ed Kooistra
Chris Berneche
Garry Carl

Group T Men

Barry Flanigan
Dave Rice

Women Under 19

Jill Pennock
Kimberly VanPelt
Tara Kvarda
Erinn Westerhof
Whitney German
Alicia Lain

Women 20 - 29
Carolyn Coffin
Tanya W han
Terri Smith
Katherine Quint
Morjolaine Gratton

37:43
39:09
42:51

37.07

39:44

44:56
1:00:58
1:02:53

34:43
39:34
42:02
47:49
53:49

43:08
44:02
48:49
56:08

40:47
44:41
45:59
46:23
49:39

1:09:05
1:09:41

1:00:00
1:00:22
1:00:56
1:01:39
1:04:24
1:06:33

45:13

55:05

59:59
1:06:26
1:09:02
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10 KM
10 KM
10 KM

10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM

10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM

10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM

10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM

10 KM
10 KM

10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM

10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM

1/3
2/3
3/3

1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6

1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6

1/4
2/4
3/4
4/4

1/8
2/8
3/8
4/8
5/8

1/2
22

1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6

1/8
2/8
3/8
4/8
5/8



5 Km Results

David Quinn
Adam Doxtator
Emile Bax
Zachary Uens
Heather Giffin
Jennifer Tadashere
Terry Lightle
Bryan Cuerrier
Ben Snider
Keavan McKinney
Michelle Pottier
David Down
Amber Saar
Harry McKinney
Riley Parker
Joyce Stewart
Bill Corner

Mike Parker
Russell Dostator
Rob Haggarty
David Carr
Christi McKinney
Madison McKinney
Bill Petch

Peter Richards
Deven Hawes
Joy Petch
Sherrie McKinney
Karen Nichols
Pam Snider
Jackson Bonn
Jan McKinney
Karen Godfree
Loralee Craig
Mike Scott

Petra Austin
Keith Parks
Anna Fischer
Jack Moher
Piper McKinney
Matthew Doxtator
Kelly McKinnon
Shawn Allen

Max Allin

Heidi Griffith
Miles LeClair
Josh Snider
Leanne Revell
Dana Class
Isaac Snider
Lindsey Turk
Monique Sarr
Danielle Hewes
Katrianna Dean
Madelyn Allen
Monterrat Orezca
Hanna McKinney
Kelsey Pardy
Jen DeCastris
Wendy Turner
Emily Burt

Lori Jeckell
Meredith Wills
Carrie Debruin

17:13
18:26
20:23
23:15
23:16
23:35
24:15
1:24:35
24:23
24:26
24:34
24:38
24:47
25:10
25:12
25:17
25:19
25:20
25:22
25:52
25:59
26:10
26:22
26:34
27:03
27:15
27:26
27:28
27:36
27:47
27:52
27:55
28:04
28:05
28:24
28:31
28:53
28:56
29:21
29:26
29:27
29:29
29:42
29:47
30:18
30:20
30:27
30:29
30:31
30:38
30:45
30:51
31:.07
31:17
31:22
31:24
31:25
31:29
31:30
31:56
32:18
32:28
33:.03
33:30
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5KM
5KM
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5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM
5KM

Women 30 - 39

Diane Coates
Susanne Allin
Rachelle MacCarth?
Natasha Uens
Marijo Corcoran

Women 50 - 59

Janet Forin

10 KM Reulsts
Ben Perks
Craig Fettes
Koelan Parker
Justin DeHaan
Damon Allen
Jeff Hoskins
Dave Penney
D.J. Butcher
Curtis Parker
Mike Kelly

lan Hawes
Boyd White
Jesse Mcinroy
Carolyn Coffin
Ed Kooistra
Chris Berneche
Tim Krahn
David Navia
Garry Carl

Jay Taugher
Agustin Garcia
Diane Coates
Susanne Allin
Janet Forin
Tanya W han
Rachelle MacCarth?
Dave Tosh
Dave Dodgson
Jim Moher

Jim Mortimor
Natasha Uens
Terri Smith

Jill Pennock
Marijo Corcoran
Kimberly VanPelt
Tara Kvarda
Kyle Perry
Erinn Westerhof
Jeff Lain

Alba Sicilani
Whitney German
Chris Stevens
Katherine Quint
Alicia Lain
Morjolaine Gratton
Barry Flanigan
Dave Rice
Gloria-Ann MacDon
Shari Metcalf
Erin Baldwin
Melany Lain

53:53
54:43
55:27
57:38
1:00:16

55:00

34:43
37.07
37:43
39:09
39:34
39:44
40:47
42:02
42:51
43:08
44:02
44:41
44:56
45:13
45:59
46:23
47:49
48:49
49:39
53:37
53:49
53:53
54:43
55:00
55:05
55:27
56:08
56:24
57.01
57:37
57:38
59:59
1:00:00
1:00:16
1:00:22
1:00:56
1:00:58
1:01:39
1:02:53
1:04:22
1:04:24
1:05:25
1:06:26
1:06:33
1:09:02
1:09:05
1:09:41
1:10:18
1:13:17
1:19:54
1:19:55
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10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM

10 KM

10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM
10 KM

1/7
207
317
a/7
5/7

11



Simon Hawes
Jacob Bunt
Ivoette Bunt
Cassandra Bailey
Jennifer Patton
Rachel Kelly
Jennifer Lafrance
Julianne Schwartz
Jennifer Snider
Susan Goebol
Nadina Cerone
Abby Johnson
Jerry Vickers
Catherine Mason
Katrina Major
Eliza Mortimore
Andrea Breau
Lisa Connell

Bea LeClair
Spencer Elliston
Steven Elliston
Nan Corcoran

33.53
33.57
33:59
34:44
35:.01
35:26
35:58
36:37
37:06
39:07
40:17
40:18
40:52
41:47
41:59
42:00
47.08
55:01
55.03
1.05:32
1:05:33
1:15:12
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5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
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5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM
5 KM



